Open

Handler

Bill Boyd
Shane Harley
Brian Abingdon
Brian Abingdon
Kathy Garner
Boe Suhr

Bill Boyd

Pat Browning
Kathy Garner
Shane Harley

Pat Browning

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Fallon Bull Sale Stockdog Trial

Overall Event Final Scores

Dog

Rusty
Cowgirl Sa
Raisin
Wallie
Moxie
Hayes Kat
Bear

Roy
Rango
Lad

Jack

Total Points

150
150
120
110
105
105
100
90
85
75
25

Finish T
5.40
5.50
7.51
6.42
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

ime Tie Time
1.40
1.55
2.44
1.05
0.54
1.05
1.07
2.14
1.00
1.12
0.30

Class Payout

Assoc. Points

330
230
130

30

OO O O o o o o

Payout



Nursery

Handler

Shane Harley
Bryan Nuebert
Brian Abingdon
Boe Suhr
Shane Harley
Travis Jackson

Kathy Garner

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Fallon Bull Sale Stockdog Trial

Overall Event Final Scores

Dog
Cowgirl Sa
Blue

Ty

Hayes Bee
J
Val

Coon

Total Points

165
155
120
120
75
75
55

Finish Time
4.16
8.00
6.40
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Tie Time
0.21
0.41
0.31
0.48
0.12
0.48
0.36

Class Payout

Assoc. Points

210
110
10

0
0
0
0

Payout



Intermediate

Handler

Travis Jackson
Jason Saulan
Jaime Gonzalez
Sheri Prose
Gayle Hybarger
Travis Jackson

Molly Belding

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Fallon Bull Sale Stockdog Trial

Overall Event Final Scores

Dog

Val

Goose
Rusty

CR Weegie
Zeva

Nikki

CeeCee

Total Points

165
165
165
125
115

75

45

Finish Time
4.01
5.45
6.29
7.32
7.58
8.00
8.00

Tie Time
0.24
0.53
1.02
1.18
1.14
1.02
1.15

Class Payout

Assoc. Points

210
110
10

0
0
0
0

Payout



Novice

Handler

Gary Krauss
Brandon Staebler
Edgar Ortega
Gary Krauss
Anne Dumas

Jennifer Jackson

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Fallon Bull Sale Stockdog Trial

Overall Event Final Scores

Dog
Bill
Willa
Chester
Lacy
Asia

Nikki

Total Points

145
130
125
90
75
65

Finish Time Tie Time

6.21
7.40
5.52
8.00
8.00
8.00

0.48
0.58
0.48
1.51
1.39
2.26
Class Payout

Assoc. Points

180
80

0
0
0
0

Payout



